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Zimsko prvenstvo Crne Gore 2017
Igalo, 16 - 17/12/2017

Disciplina 23 Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
17/12/17 - 9:16 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno

1. TERZIĆ, Jovana 99 PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 59.96 612 28.29 31.67
2. ANTUNOVIĆ, Andjela 02 PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 1:01.56 565 29.61 31.95
3. BOŠKOVIĆ, Ljubica 03 PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 1:04.50 491 30.41 34.09
4. KULJAČA, Jovana 04 Budva, BU 1:06.14 456 31.13 35.01
5. DRAGOVIĆ, Ana 03 Budva, BU 1:08.22 415 32.40 35.82
6. TERZIĆ, Jelena 01 PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 1:09.16 398 33.30 35.86
7. SUPIĆ, Luna 04 PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 1:09.69 389 33.47 36.22
8. KUSTUDIĆ, Ana Marija 05 Budva, BU 1:09.76 388
9. HADŽIĆ, Lejla 03 PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 1:13.56 331 35.17 38.39

10. KUSOVAC, Masa 06 Budva, BU 1:15.11 311 36.28 38.83
11. MIKAN, Dunja 05 Budva, BU 1:24.93 215 38.59 46.34
12. KORAĆ, Anastasija 05 Budva, BU 1:26.43 204 40.65 45.78
13. COPOLA, Ana Marija 06 PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 1:27.96 193 40.40 47.56
14. KULJAČA, Iva 07 Budva, BU 1:33.99 158 44.42 49.57
15. DJURIČKOVIĆ, Đžordan 07 PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 1:38.53 137 43.40 55.13
16. PRIBILOVIĆ, Itana 07 Budva, BU 1:49.01 101 52.54 56.47
17. PRIBILOVIĆ, Elena 07 Stari Grad Budva 1:57.66 81 52.74 1:04.92

DSQ DEMIRTAS, Melis 04 Budva, BU 1:22.53 37.57 44.96

16 - 17 godina

1. TERZIĆ, Jelena 01 PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 1:09.16 398 33.30 35.86

14 - 15 godina

1. ANTUNOVIĆ, Andjela 02 PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 1:01.56 565 29.61 31.95
2. BOŠKOVIĆ, Ljubica 03 PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 1:04.50 491 30.41 34.09
3. DRAGOVIĆ, Ana 03 Budva, BU 1:08.22 415 32.40 35.82
4. HADŽIĆ, Lejla 03 PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 1:13.56 331 35.17 38.39

12 - 13 godina

1. KULJAČA, Jovana 04 Budva, BU 1:06.14 456 31.13 35.01
2. SUPIĆ, Luna 04 PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 1:09.69 389 33.47 36.22
3. KUSTUDIĆ, Ana Marija 05 Budva, BU 1:09.76 388
4. MIKAN, Dunja 05 Budva, BU 1:24.93 215 38.59 46.34
5. KORAĆ, Anastasija 05 Budva, BU 1:26.43 204 40.65 45.78

DSQ DEMIRTAS, Melis 04 Budva, BU 1:22.53 37.57 44.96

10 - 11 godina

1. KUSOVAC, Masa 06 Budva, BU 1:15.11 311 36.28 38.83
2. COPOLA, Ana Marija 06 PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 1:27.96 193 40.40 47.56
3. KULJAČA, Iva 07 Budva, BU 1:33.99 158 44.42 49.57
4. DJURIČKOVIĆ, Đžordan 07 PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 1:38.53 137 43.40 55.13
5. PRIBILOVIĆ, Itana 07 Budva, BU 1:49.01 101 52.54 56.47
6. PRIBILOVIĆ, Elena 07 Stari Grad Budva 1:57.66 81 52.74 1:04.92

VK-EXH MARIĆ, Jelena 08 PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 1:34.34 157 46.05 48.29
VK-EXH CVJETIČANIN, Mina 09 PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 1:38.40 138 44.58 53.82


